Video | Accessories for LCD Monitors
Accessories for LCD Monitors
u Fixed wall mount bracket for LCD monitors
u Swivel and tilt wall mount bracket for LCD monitors
u Easy to install two piece design brackets
u Universal rack mount for 15-inch, 17-inch, and 19-
inch UML monitors

Rated Input 100 VAC to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.5 A
Rated Output 12 VDC, 5.83 A
Ordering information
UMM-LCDUB-RM Rack Mount Bracket for LCD Monitors
Supports dual 8.4-in. and single 8.4- to 19-in. LCD
monitors in a standard VESA rack cabinet
Order number UMM-LCDUB-RM
UMM-LP-10B Pipe Mount
Pipe mount with ball joint, 10-in. stem and pipe
coupling, black
Order number UMM-LP10B
UMM-LW-10B Flange/Wall Mount
Flange/wall mount with ball joint, 12-in. stem and wall
flange, black
Order number UMM-LW10B
UMM-LW-20B Fixed Wall Mount
Fixed wall mount that supports a flat panel LCD
monitor up to 12 kg (26.5 lb) in weight, black
Order number UMM-LW-20B
UMM-LW-30B Swivel/Tilt Wall Mount
Swivel/Tilt wall mount that supports a flat panel LCD
monitor up to 12 kg (26.5 lb) in weight, black
Order number UMM-LW-30B
ST660 Universal Tilt Wall Mount
Tilt wall mount for an LCD 37 in. to 60 in. monitor,
black
Order number ST660
UMM-WMT-32 Tilt Wall Mount
Tilt wall mount for a 32 in. LED monitor, black
Order number UMM-WMT-32
UML-202-PS Universal Power Supply for UML LCD Moni-
tors